usi-technologies.comSDS-High Bay (Rev 1.7) 1
Project Name:
Date:
Product/Type:
US
I1
97
9

9
Specification Sheet - LED High Bay
Ordering Guide
Example part number for non-standard fixture: US14000 - 5K - F - 80 - LV - CRM - 10CN
To order a standard stocked product all that is needed are the first four options and it will be built to the default
configuration. For example, if a US24000-5K-F were ordered then: CRI = 80, Voltage = LV, Mounting = CRM, No
occupancy sensor, No cord or plug, and no other options would be included. All other options are there to allow full
customization required for the project. For convenience the default options are included in the boxes below.
Series Output Color
Temp
Lens CRI
80
Voltage
LV CRM NONE NONE NONE NONE
Mounting Occ.
Sensor
Cord
Plug
Options High
Ambient
6’ 10’ 15’
None - Cord only CN 10CN 15CN
300V, 10A 3-Prong Plug P110-6 P110-10 P110-15
120V, 15A Straight Plug
(5-15P) C515 10C515 15C515
120V, 15A Twist Lock
(LS-15P) CL515 10CL515 15CL515
277V, 15A Twist Lock
(L7-15P) CL715 10CL715 15CL715
277V, 20A Twist Lock
(L7-20P) CL720 10CL720 15CL720
347V, 20A Twist Lock
(L24-20P) CL2420 10CL2420 15CL2420
480V, 20A Twist Lock
(L8-20P) CL820 10CL820 15CL820
Cord & Plug
(Select One if applicable, if none, leave blank and go to Options)
Other cord and plug options available upon request 1, 2, 17
Cord Length (Black 18/3 AWG)
Ty
pe
of
Pl
ug
Note: Dimming is a standard feature on all models.
Separate option not necessary.
usi-technologies.comSDS-High Bay (Rev 1.7) 4
Project Name:
Date:
Product/Type:
US
I1
97
9
Specification Sheet - LED High Bay
Accessories
Replacement Lenses
Part Number Model Description
EM0075 14000/18000/24000 18” Long Frosted Acrylic Lens
EM0076 18000HA/24000HA, 30000, 36000 24” Long Frosted Acrylic Lens
EM0077 48000/60000 48” Long Frosted Acrylic Lens
EM0125 14000/18000/24000 18” Long Clear Acrylic Lens
EM0126 18000HA/24000HA, 30000, 36000 24” Long Clear Acrylic Lens
EM0127 48000/60000 48” Long Clear Acrylic Lens
EM0085 14000/18000/24000 18” Long Clear Polycarbonate Lens
EM0086 18000HA/24000HA, 30000, 36000 24” Long Clear Polycarbonate Lens
EM0087 48000/60000 48” Long Clear Polycarbonate Lens
Replacement LED Drivers
Part Number Model Description
GS0011 14000 95W, 120-277 VAC LED Driver
GS0024 14000 95W, 480 VAC LED Driver
GS0003 18000/24000/30000/36000/
48000/60000 150W, 120-277 VAC LED Driver